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MATER DEI ACADEMY 

 

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

TERM DATES 2025/2026 

 

 

Monday 25th August and Tuesday 26th August are staff training days. 

 

First day of school:   

Thursday 28th August 2025 5th and 6th years return 

Friday 29th August 2025       1st years return 

Monday 1st September 2025 All other years return 

 

Thursday 9th October 2025 Open Evening 2025 
 

Wednesday 15th October 2025 Faculty in-service day. School closed for students. 

 
Autumn Mid Term Break:  

Monday 27th October - Friday 31st October. School reopens Monday 3rd November 

 

Parent/Teacher Meetings: 
Tuesday 4th November  First, fifth and sixth years meetings. 

Wednesday 12th November Second, third and fourth years meetings. 

 
Monday 8th December 2025 Feast of the Immaculate Conception – School closed. 

Christmas Holidays:  

Monday 22nd December 2025 to Tuesday 6th January 2026. School closed. School reopens January 7th.  

 

Tuesday 27th January 2026 Faculty in-service day. School closed for students. 

Sunday 1st February 2026 St. Brigid’s Ball.  

Monday 2nd February 2026 Public Holiday for St. Brigid’s Day. School closed. 
 

Spring Mid Term Break:  

Thursday 19th February- Friday the 20th February. School closed.  
 

Tuesday 17th March 2026 Public Holiday for St. Patrick’s Day. School closed. 

Easter Holidays:  

Monday 30th March - Friday 10th April. School closed. School reopens April 13th.  

 

Monday 4th May  2026  Public Holiday. School closed.  

Friday 29th May 2026  Summer Holidays begin. School closed.  

Wednesday 3rd June 2026 Leaving Certificate begins. 
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